

PROJECT: BID 16-23 WATER QUALITY RETROFITS FOR EXISTING DRYWELLS

BID OPENING: 10/4/16

PROJECT NO. 083393

ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE: \$425,000

				ROTSCHY INC. 9210 NE 62ND AVE VANCOUVER WA 98665		GENERAL CONTRACTING INC. 22317 NE 72ND AVE BATTLE GROUND WA 98604		NUTTER CORPORATION 7211-A NE 43RD AVE VANCOUVER WA 98661		ADVANCED EXCAVATING SPECIALISTS LLC 1010 COLUMBIA BLVD LONGVIEW WA 98632		ABRISS CORP. INC. PO BOX 40 BATTLE GROUND WA 98604		RC NORTH 12404 NE 15: BRUSH PRAIF	
				BID BOND YES Complete by 12/15/16		BID BOND YES Complete by 12/15/16		BID BOND YES Complete by 12/15/16		BID BOND YES Complete by 12/15/16		BID BOND YES Complete by 12/15/16		BID BOND YES Complete by 12/	
ITEM	QUANTITY	UNIT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	
1A	Mobilization	1.00	LS	32068.00	\$32,068.00	9500.00	\$9,500.00	52000.00	\$52,000.00	57646.00	\$57,646.00	65000.00	\$65,000.00	38330.00	
2A	Trench Safety System For Trenches (Minimum \$1 Per LF)	551.00	LF	1.00	\$551.00	10.00	\$5,510.00	3.00	\$1,653.00	3.00	\$1,653.00	11.12	\$6,127.12	1.00	
3A	Sidewalk Removal And Replacement	417.00	SF	14.00	\$5,838.00	130.00	\$54,210.00	10.00	\$4,170.00	35.00	\$14,595.00	25.00	\$10,425.00	135.00	
4A	10" Storm Sewer Lateral	383.00	LF	21.00	\$8,043.00	14.50	\$5,553.50	150.00	\$57,450.00	52.00	\$19,916.00	8.00	\$3,064.00	18.00	
5A	8" Storm Sewer Lateral	168.00	LF	19.00	\$3,192.00	13.00	\$2,184.00	150.00	\$25,200.00	57.00	\$9,576.00	6.00	\$1,008.00	16.00	
6A	Stormfilter Catch Basin 1-Cartridge (18-Inch Cartridge)	10.00	EA	9200.00	\$92,000.00	9500.00	\$95,000.00	11000.00	\$110,000.00	12150.00	\$121,500.00	10625.00	\$106,250.00	10405.00	
7A	Stormfilter Catch Basin 2-Cartridge (18-Inch Cartridge)	4.00	EA	13500.00	\$54,000.00	15000.00	\$60,000.00	16000.00	\$64,000.00	16000.00	\$64,000.00	15225.00	\$60,900.00	14250.00	
8A	Stormfilter Catch Basin 3-Cartridge (18-Inch Cartridge)	1.00	EA	17250.00	\$17,250.00	18500.00	\$18,500.00	20000.00	\$20,000.00	18850.00	\$18,850.00	18840.00	\$18,840.00	17500.00	
9A	Stormfilter Catch Basin 4-Cartridge (18-Inch Cartridge)	4.00	EA	19150.00	\$76,600.00	21000.00	\$84,000.00	21000.00	\$84,000.00	20850.00	\$83,400.00	21700.00	\$86,800.00	19960.00	
10A	Stormfilter Curb Inlet 1-Cartridge (18-Inch Cartridge)	1.00	EA	8500.00	\$8,500.00	11500.00	\$11,500.00	12000.00	\$12,000.00	12600.00	\$12,600.00	10900.00	\$10,900.00	10370.00	
11A	Stormfilter Curb Inlet 2-Cartridge (18-Inch Cartridge)	1.00	EA	13500.00	\$13,500.00	15500.00	\$15,500.00	17000.00	\$17,000.00	16650.00	\$16,650.00	16204.00	\$16,204.00	15125.00	
12A	Stormfilter Curb Inlet 3-Cartridge (18-Inch Cartridge)	1.00	EA	16000.00	\$16,000.00	17500.00	\$17,500.00	21000.00	\$21,000.00	19400.00	\$19,400.00	19825.00	\$19,825.00	18265.00	
13A	Trench Ex., Backfill & Comp. For 10-Inch Storm Laterals	383.00	LF	66.00	\$25,278.00	70.00	\$26,810.00	10.00	\$3,830.00	44.00	\$16,852.00	83.00	\$31,789.00	57.85	
14A	Trench Ex., Backfill & Comp. For 8-Inch Storm Laterals	168.00	LF	76.00	\$12,768.00	75.00	\$12,600.00	10.00	\$1,680.00	45.00	\$7,560.00	81.00	\$13,608.00	61.60	
15A	Crushed Surfacing Base Course (1-1/4"(-)), (0.75' Depth)	25.00	CY	64.00	\$1,600.00	125.00	\$3,125.00	40.00	\$1,000.00	150.00	\$3,750.00	135.00	\$3,375.00	35.50	
16A	Crushed Surfacing Base Course (1-1/4"(-)), (0.85' Depth)	62.00	CY	64.00	\$3,968.00	125.00	\$7,750.00	40.00	\$2,480.00	95.00	\$5,890.00	135.00	\$8,370.00	35.50	
17A	Pavement Restoration, HMA CL 1/2" 64-22 Trench Width 4', 0.75' Depth", Storm Laterals	276.00	LF	52.00	\$14,352.00	35.60	\$9,825.60	36.00	\$9,936.00	40.00	\$11,040.00	90.00	\$24,840.00	85.80	
18A	Pavement Restoration, HMA CL 1/2" 64-22 Trench Width 4', 0.40' Depth", Storm Laterals	227.00	LF	34.00	\$7,718.00	23.31	\$5,291.37	20.00	\$4,540.00	36.00	\$8,172.00	66.00	\$14,982.00	65.40	
19A	Traffic Control & Signing (All Req'd)	1.00	LS	13000.00	\$13,000.00	10000.00	\$10,000.00	27000.22	\$27,000.22	26500.00	\$26,500.00	29100.00	\$29,100.00	53380.00	
20A	Erosion Control (All Required)	1.00	LS	3200.00	\$3,200.00	12500.00	\$12,500.00	2000.00	\$2,000.00	2650.00	\$2,650.00	10600.00	\$10,600.00	9530.00	
21A	Temporary Erosion And Sediment Control Plan (TESC) - All Required	1.00	LS	500.00	\$500.00	250.00	\$250.00	1000.00	\$1,000.00	400.00	\$400.00	1650.00	\$1,650.00	980.00	
22A	Spill Prevention Plan	1.00	LS	500.00	\$500.00	250.00	\$250.00	1000.00	\$1,000.00	400.00	\$400.00	650.00	\$650.00	245.00	
TOTAL				\$410,426.00		\$467,359.47		\$522,939.22		\$523,000.00		\$544,307.12			

WEST INC. 3RD ST #100 RIE WA 98606		DIRT & AGGREGATE INTERCHANGE INC. 20905 NE SANDY BLVD FAIRVIEW OR 97024		CLARK & SONS EXCAVATING INC 7601 NE 289TH ST BATTLE GROUND WA 98604	
15/16		BID BOND YES Complete by 12/15/16		BID BOND YES Complete by 12/15/16	
AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	
\$38,330.00	25000.00	\$25,000.00	50000.00	\$50,000.00	
\$551.00	1.00	\$551.00	1.00	\$551.00	
\$56,295.00	115.00	\$47,955.00	60.00	\$25,020.00	
\$6,894.00	60.00	\$22,980.00	115.00	\$44,045.00	
\$2,688.00	90.00	\$15,120.00	95.00	\$15,960.00	
\$104,050.00	10000.00	\$100,000.00	8000.00	\$80,000.00	
\$57,000.00	15000.00	\$60,000.00	14000.00	\$56,000.00	
\$17,500.00	19000.00	\$19,000.00	17000.00	\$17,000.00	
\$79,840.00	20000.00	\$80,000.00	19000.00	\$76,000.00	
\$10,370.00	27000.00	\$27,000.00	10000.00	\$10,000.00	
\$15,125.00	16000.00	\$16,000.00	9000.00	\$9,000.00	
\$18,265.00	19000.00	\$19,000.00	16000.00	\$16,000.00	
\$22,156.55	120.00	\$45,960.00	37.00	\$14,171.00	
\$10,348.80	120.00	\$20,160.00	56.00	\$9,408.00	
\$887.50	100.00	\$2,500.00	45.00	\$1,125.00	
\$2,201.00	100.00	\$6,200.00	45.00	\$2,790.00	
\$23,680.80	46.00	\$12,696.00	85.00	\$23,460.00	
\$14,845.80	25.00	\$5,675.00	64.00	\$14,528.00	
\$53,380.00	10500.00	\$10,500.00	50500.00	\$50,500.00	
\$9,530.00	12640.00	\$12,640.00	30000.00	\$30,000.00	
\$980.00	500.00	\$500.00	5000.00	\$5,000.00	
\$245.00	500.00	\$500.00	2000.00	\$2,000.00	
\$545,163.45		\$549,937.00		\$552,558.00	